Mechanical
Pushbutton
Lock Price Book
Effective February 18, 2019
3
warranties as set out herein, are the exclusive warranties given and accepted in lieu of any and all other warranties, expressed
or implied, statutory or otherwise, including but not limited to warranty of fitness for a particular purpose and merchantability.
To the extent that they cannot be disclaimed, the implied warranties are limited in duration to the life of the express warranty.

4
Table of Contents
5	� How to Order
Door Handing
Where to Order
6, 7	 Simplex 5000 Series
8, 9	 Simplex 1000 Series
10, 11	 Simplex L1000 Series
12, 13	 Simplex EE1000 Series
14	 Simplex 8100 Series
15	 Simplex LP1000 Series
16	 Simplex 2015 Series
17	 Simplex 3000 Series
18	 Simplex 6200 Series
19	 Simplex 7100 Series
20, 21	 Simplex 900 Series
22, 23	 Simplex 9600 Series
24	� Simplex File Guard
FG10 Series
F2500 Series
F2570 Series
F2580 Series
25	 Simplex LD450 Series
26	 Simplex LD470 Series
27-29	 Simplex Accessories
30-31	� Simplex Features
Comparison
6
Example
Build the model number with the desired options
Simplex®
5000 Series
4 15 0 2 1 X K W L
5 0 4 1
-
- -
-2 6 D
MODEL ACCESS
FUNCTION
KEY OVERRIDE FINISH PACKAGINGLEVER/KNOBLOCKING DEVICE
Choose One Option from Each Category
Function Options Description Price
1+ Exit Trim (E.T.) (available with lever only) Add $100.00
2 Cylindrical Lock No Charge
3 Cylindrical Lock, Interior Combination Change—D.O.D. Add $50.00
4 Cylindrical Lock, Passage        Add $50.00
5 Cylindrical Lock, Passage, Interior Combination Change—D.O.D. Add $100.00
6* American Steel/Mortise (ASM) (available with lever only) Add $120.00
Locking Device Options Description Price
0+ Exit Trim (available with E.T. only) No Charge
1 Cylindrical ½" (13 mm) throw latch, floating face plate,
2¾" (70 mm) backset (UL listed) No Charge
2 Cylindrical ½" (13 mm) throw latch, floating face plate,
2⅜" (60 mm) backset (UL listed) No Charge
5 Cylindrical ¾" (19 mm) throw latch, beveled face plate,
2¾" (70 mm) backset (UL listed) No Charge
6 Std Mortise, 1¼” (32 mm) face plate, no deadbolt (non-handed) No Charge
7 Std Mortise, 1¼" (32 mm) face plate, with deadbolt and lockout (non-handed) Add $30.00
8 Std Mortise, 1¼" (32 mm) face plate, no deadbolt with passage (non-handed) Add $30.00
Key Override Options Description Price
XK K-I-L, Kaba Cylinder (Kaba 90 Keyway) included No Charge
XS K-I-L, Kaba Cylinder (Schlage “C” Keyway) included No Charge
B SFIC, Best and Equivalents (6 or 7-pin length); core not included No Charge
C LFIC, Corbin Russwin (6 or 7-pin length); core not included No Charge
M LFIC, Medeco/ASSA/Yale/Abloy (5 or 6-pin length); core not included No Charge
R LFIC, Sargent; core not included No Charge
S LFIC, Schlage; core not included No Charge
Base Model Description Base Price
5021XKWL26D41 Cylindrical Lock with Lever, Key-in-Lever Cylinder $600.00
7
Simplex®
5000 Series
Lever ⁄ Knob Options Description Price